
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 5
Solterheide 30.12.2022

Omega

Dieter SELS
hamok
Omloop : H40
Afstand : 6510m
Tijd : 1:10:53 (10'53"/km) [Punten : 748]

10/13 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Alexander VOLKOV 0:53:03 [1000]
2. Kristof WOLLES 0:53:45 [987]
3. Sandro GRASSO 0:55:25 [957]

1. 133 00:04:59 365m 13'39"/km
2. 136 00:01:52 00:06:51 138m 13'32"/km
3. 157 00:04:39 00:11:30 429m 10'50"/km
4. 153 00:03:00 00:14:30 145m 20'41"/km
5. 149 00:03:34 00:18:04 293m 12'10"/km
6. 148 00:01:06 00:19:10 104m 10'35"/km
7. 139 00:12:57 00:32:07 1495m 8'40"/km
8. 165 00:00:57 00:33:04 91m 10'26"/km
9. 177 00:05:51 00:38:55 657m 8'54"/km

10. 140 00:03:14 00:42:09 339m 9'32"/km
11. 160 00:01:21 00:43:30 122m 11'04"/km
12. 159 00:01:43 00:45:13 120m 14'18"/km
13. 145 00:05:23 00:50:36 437m 12'19"/km
14. 143 00:02:00 00:52:36 116m 17'14"/km
15. 146 00:02:25 00:55:01 124m 19'29"/km
16. 141 00:04:35 00:59:36 367m 12'29"/km
17. 163 00:04:32 01:04:08 453m 10'00"/km
18. 131 00:04:20 01:08:28 403m 10'45"/km
19. 200 00:01:43 01:10:11 224m 7'40"/km
20. 999 00:00:42 01:10:53 89m 7'52"/km
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